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Return of Steamers and Oil-engine Vessels to which Certificates of Survey were
issued, etc. —continued.
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Gisborne S. F. M.
Go.'a launoh

Gisborne
Gladsome
Glonelg
Glyn Bird
"Gosford
Goshawk
Greyhound
Haeremai
"Hairini
Hananui II
Hapai
Harmony
"Harriet
Hauiti
Hauiti (Tolaga Bay)
Hawera
Heathcote
Heather
Hilda

"Himitangi
Hina
Hinemoa
Hinewai (Tairua)
Hipi
Hirero
Hobsonville
Houto
Huanui
Huia
Huia (Auckland)..
Huia (Dargaville)
Huia (Wellington)
Huia (Wollington)
"Hulk (launch
Ida
Ika
Imp

"Imperial
Indarra
Iranui

'Irene
Irini
Iris
Isa
Isabel
Isabella de Fraine
Isobel

"Ivy •• ••

Ivy (Kawhia)
Jane
J.D.O. ..

Janie Seddon
Jimmy
John
John Anderson ..

John Townley
J. T, Stewart
Jumbo
Kahakaha
Kahu (Napier)
Kahu (Auckland)
Kaiaia
Kaimaka
Kaipatiki
"Kaipara..
Kaitangata
Kaitoa
'Kaituna
Kaiuma
Kamo
Kamona
Kanieri (Auckland)
Kanieri (L. Kanieri)
Kapiti
Kapuni

10 Oil-engine Screw River limits ..
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20
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47
32
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32
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200
65

200
4

159
117
20
3

35
30

Compound
Oil-engine
Compound

Home trade ..

River limits ..

Homo trade ..

River limits ..

2

4 - 3

Oil-engine Home trade ..

River limits ..

*2

294 Triple-expansion
Twin-sorew
Screw

Foroign trade
River limits ..

2 •3

Oil-engine

120 Compound
Oil-engine
Compound192

Oil-engine

277
117

Triple-expansion
Compound
Oil-engine

Foreign trade
Home trado ..

Rivor limits ..

1
2 1

Triple-expansion
Compound
Oil-engino

Twin-screw

Screw
Home trade .. 2

2
Rivor limits ..

Foreign trado
River limits ..
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2
134
36
85

5
4
2

96
25
24
11
23

121
Compound

Home trade ..

River limits ..

2 2
Oil-engine

Twin-screw
Screw

Home trade ..

River limits ..

*2

Compound
Twin-screw
Screw

185
Oil-engine
Compound Home trade ..

River limits ..

24

Oil-engino
Twin-screw
Screw

235 Compound
Oil-engine Twin-sorew

Home trade .. *2
1

*2
River limits ..

Compound Screw

1,219
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1,246
1

725
904
115

2
114
96

1,025
298
988

Triple-expansion
Compound
Triple-expansion
Oil-engine
Triple-expansion

Foreign trade
Home trade ..

Foreign trade
River limits ..

Foreign trade
Home trade ..
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3
3
3

2 8
Twin-screw
Screw 2 3
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796
162
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3
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2
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Oil-engine
Compound

River limits ..

Home trade .. 4
2

2
2

,/
• •

• Surveyi id twice.


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

